
1 
 

 
ALASKA RAILROAD CORPORATION 

327 W. Ship Creek Ave. 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Tel: 907.265.4467 
Cell: 907.720.3817 
 Fax: 907.265.2439 

                     PieknikN@akrr.com 

December 30, 2019 
 

Addendum Number 1 
Invitation to Bid 19-59-20153 
 
Alaska Railroad Passenger Coach 40 Year Truck Rebuild Support 
 

This addendum is being issued to provide information as follows: THE CLOSING DATE 
FOR THIS SOLICIATION HAS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:  SOLICIATIONS TO BE 
RECEIVED AT RECEPTIONS, ALASKA RAILROAD CORP. 327 W. SHIP CREEK AVENUE, 
ANCHORAGE AK 99501 UNTIL 3:00 PM LOCAL TIME ON, JANUARY 10, 2020 AT WHICH 
TIME THE BIDS WILL BE PUBLICLY OPENED.  
 

 
ATTACHMENT:  
 
Supply Bid Form (Form 395-0121) 
 

 

Please acknowledge receipt of this and all addendums in your firm’s Supply Bid Form (Form 
395-0121 - attached). All other dates, terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
Please direct all responses and/or questions concerning this solicitation to Nori Pieknik, 
Alaska Railroad Corporation, Contracts, 327 Ship Creek Avenue, Second Floor, 
Anchorage, AK 99501, telephone number 907-265-4467, fax number 907-265-2439 or at 
email address PieknikN@akrr.com   
 

 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 

Nori Pieknik 
Contract Administrator 
Alaska Railroad Corporation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:PieknikN@akrr.com
mailto:PieknikN@akrr.com


2 
 

ALASKA RAILROAD CORPORATION 
SUPPLY BID FORM 

 
 NAME ___________________________________________________  

    ADDRESS  ___________________________________________________                                 

                       ___________________________________________________ 

 
To the CONTRACTING OFFICER, ALASKA RAILROAD CORPORATION: 
 
In compliance with your Invitation for Bids No. ______________________, dated ___________________, the 
Undersigned proposes to furnish and deliver all the supplies, materials or equipment and perform all the work 
required in said Invitation according to the specifications and requirements contained therein and for the amount 
and prices named herein as indicated on the Cost Schedule, which is made a part of this Bid. 
 
The Undersigned hereby agrees to execute the said contract and bonds, if any, within Ten (10) Calendar Days, 
or such further time as may be allowed in writing by the Contracting Officer, after receiving notification of the 
acceptance of this Bid, and it is hereby mutually understood and agreed that in case the Undersigned does not, 
the accompanying bid guarantee, if any, shall be forfeited to the Alaska Railroad Corporation as liquidated 
damages, and said Contracting Officer may proceed to award the contract to others. 
 
The Undersigned agrees to commence performance within Ten (10) Calendar Days after the effective date of 
the Notice to Proceed and to complete performance by _________________________, unless extended in 
writing by the Contracting Officer. 
 
The Undersigned acknowledges receipt of the following addenda to the requirements and/or specifications for 
this Invitation for Bids (give number and date of each). 
 
Addendum Number/Dated  Addendum Number/Dated Addendum Number/Dated  

________________________  _____________________  _______________________ 
 
________________________  _____________________  _______________________ 
 
NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT 
The Undersigned declares, under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States, that neither he/she nor 
the firm, association, or corporation of which he/she is a member, has, either directly or indirectly, entered into 
any agreement, participated in any collusion, or otherwise taken any action in restraint of free competitive 
bidding in connection with this Bid. 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The Undersigned has read the foregoing proposal and hereby agrees to the conditions stated therein by affixing 
his/her signature below: 
 
________________________________________ _________________________________ 
Name and Title of Person Signing     Signature 
 
________________________________________ ______________________________________ 
Telephone Number         Email address 
  Form 395-0132 
 

 


